CAPTAIN JANEWAY BLOOMINGTON COLLECTIVE

47404

LEADERSHIP, EXEMPLIFIED.

WHAT?

The **Captain Janeway Bloomington Collective** is raising money to install a celebratory memorial to the Star Trek: **V**oyager character, and her connection to Bloomington, IN, "her future birthplace."



WHY?

Actress Kate Mulgrew's portrayal of Captain Janeway as a scientist, and her role as one of the first female lead characters in a sci-fi series has inspired girls and women in STEM for years. Her integrity, compassion, and intelligence represent ideals citizens of Bloomington aspire toward, and qualities we look for in our leaders.



WHO?

Bloomington residents passionate about science, education, gender equality, and (obviously) Star Trek. We have partnered with local non-profit, Artisan Alley to bring this project to life. We are entirely community driven, and donation supported.



PLEASE CONSIDER DONATING

www.janewaycollective.org

ONLINE

@JANEWAYCOLLECTIVE



CAPTAIN JANEWAY BLOOMINGTON COLLECTIVE

47404

LEADERSHIP, EXEMPLIFIED.

WHAT?

The Captain Janeway Bloomington Collective is raising money to install a celebratory memorial to the Star Trek: Voyager character, and her connection to Bloomington, IN, "her future birthplace."



WHY?

Actress Kate Mulgrew's portrayal of Captain Janeway as a scientist, and her role as one of the first female lead characters in a sci-fi series has inspired girls and women in STEM for years. Her integrity, compassion, and intelligence represent ideals citizens of Bloomington aspire toward, and qualities we look for in our leaders.



WHO?

Bloomington residents passionate about science, education, gender equality, and (obviously) Star Trek. We have partnered with local non-profit, Artisan Alley to bring this project to life. We are entirely community driven, and donation supported.



PLEASE CONSIDER DONATING

www.janewaycollective.org



@JANEWAYCOLLECTIVE

